Name:

Date:

science

10

1

13

14

15

Across

2. Nachhaltigkeit in
English

5. in a test tube
10. to fight against
something

11. synonym for to
meddle (with nature)

13. synonym for to
vaccinate

14. Verstummelung in
English

15. protection
Down

1. adding removable
attachments that boost
capabilities

3. assumption

4. moral

6. Aholzung in English

7. Fortschritt in
English

8. decorating or
exchanging an external
part of a human for
decorative purpose

9. etwas andeuten in
English

12. enhancing
capabilities and
imroving intelligence
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